WEATHER PROOF
LITETECH
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
High quality shock and vandal proof efficient weather
proof luminaire for Surface and Suspended Mounting.
WP housing is made up of either Polycarbonate
(PC) or hardly flammable Glass fibre-Reinforced

F
WEATHER PROOF-PC T8
Ordering Guide:
Freq/ Voltage and Ballast Type
1- Magnetic 220V 50Hz
2- Magnetic 230V 50Hz
3- Magnetic 240V 50Hz
4- Magnetic 220V 60Hz
5- High frequency ballast
6- High frequency economy ballast
7- High frequency DALI ballast
8- High frequency Regulator ballast
Accessories Option:
SUS -
EL3-
SS-
Suspension kit
Emergency light
Stainless Steel Clip
2
Model Number
No. of Lamps
5  IP65  SS
Wattages
Accessories Option
IP Rating
Ballast type
14-8100/236/5/IP65/SS
* LT Weather proof-PC 2X36W HF IP65 SS clip
Ordering Example:
14-8100 36
14-5100
LITETECH 5
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION
W
EA
TH
ER
 P
R
O
O
F
T5
Ordering Guide:
Freq/ Voltage and Ballast Type
5- High frequency ballast
6- High frequency economy ballast
7- High frequency DALI ballast
8- High frequency Regulator ballast
Ordering Example:
H W
1 X 665 1575 90 84
2 X 90 134
Common to all
Wattages
Dimensions in (mm)
No. of
Lamps
   14W/24W 28W/54W 35W/49W
L L L
665 1275
1275
1575
Specification:
Polar Diagram
Lf
L
H
W
Schematic
C0/180,108.6degC90/270,168.4deg
1m
2.2m
3m
4m
5m 15.79,45.22lx
278.23cm
612.10cm
834.68cm
1112.91cm
1391.13cm
394.7,1131lx
81.55,233.6lx
43.86,125.6lx
24.67,70.66lx
90
120
150
-/+180
60
30
0
-90
-60
-30
-120
-150
0
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%):
138.3 DEG
2X28W
Gear tray:
Diffuser:
Base: Polycarbonate Base
Polycarbonate  Diffuser
CRCA Sheet Steel White Painted
WEATHER PROOF-PC
* LT Weather proof-PC 2X28W HF IP65 SS clip
 2
Model No.
No. of Lamps
28
Wattages
Accessories Option
IP Rating

T8
Ordering Guide:
Freq/ Voltage and Ballast Type
1- Magnetic 220V 50Hz
2- Magnetic 230V 50Hz
3- Magnetic 240V 50Hz
4- Magnetic 220V 60Hz
5- High frequency ballast
6- High frequency economy ballast
7- High frequency DALI ballast
8- High frequency Regulator ballast
*
Ordering Example:
WEATHER PROOF-GRP
Wattages
W
EA
TH
ER
 P
R
O
O
F
Accessories Option:
SUS -
EL3-
SS-
Suspension kit
Emergency light
Stainless Steel Clip
2
Model Number
No. of Lamps
5  IP65  SS
Accessories Option
IP Rating
Ballast type
14-8200/236/5/IP65/SS
14-8200 36
 LT Weather proof-GRP 2X36W HF IP65 SS clip
14-5200
Lf
L
H
W
LITETECH 8
THE ULTIMATE SOLUTION FOR ILLUMINATION
W
EA
TH
ER
 P
R
O
O
F
T5
Ordering Guide:
Freq/ Voltage and Ballast Type
5- High frequency ballast
6- High frequency economy ballast
7- High frequency DALI ballast
8- High frequency Regulator ballast
14-5200/228/5/IP65/SS
Ordering Example:
Specification:
H W
1 X 665 1575 100 84
2 X 100 134
Common to all
Wattages
Dimensions in (mm)
No. of
Lamps
   14W/24W             28W/54W 35W/49W
L L L
665 1275
1275
1575
Schematic
Polar Diagram
C0/180,108.6degC90/270,168.4deg
1m
2.2m
3m
4m
5m 15.79,45.22lx
278.23cm
612.10cm
834.68cm
1112.91cm
1391.13cm
394.7,1131lx
81.55,233.6lx
43.86,125.6lx
24.67,70.66lx
90
120
150
-/+180
60
30
0
-90
-60
-30
-120
-150
0
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 138.3 DEG
2X28W
Geartray:
Diffuser:
Base:
WEATHER PROOF-GRP
* LT Weather proof-GRP 2X28W HF IP65 SS clip
Description:
14-5200 series for T5 lamps working in rough weather conditions. The luminaires are mainly used in Parking and Wet Industrial area.
Accessories Option:
SUS -
EL3-
SS-

T8
IP67 CLASS I
Ordering Guide:
Freq/ Voltage and Ballast Type
1- Magnetic 220V 50Hz
2- Magnetic 230V 50Hz
3- Magnetic 240V 50Hz
4- Magnetic 220V 60Hz
5- High frequency ballast
6- High frequency economy ballast
7- High frequency DALI ballast
8- High frequency Regulator ballast
14-8300/236/5/IP67/SS
*
Ordering Example:
Specification:
H W
1 X 702 1612 108 102
2 X 108 172
Common to all
Wattages
Dimensions in (mm)
No. of
Lamps
   18W             36W 58W
L L L
702 1312
1312
1612
Polar Diagram
2X36W
Schematic
1m
2.2m
3m
4m
5m 12.92,32.90lx
247.47cm
544.43cm
742.41cm
989.88cm
1237.35cm
323.1,822.6lx
66.75,170.0lx
35.90,91.40lx
20.19,51.41lx
AVERAGE BEAM ANGLE(50%): 133.6 DEG
90
120
150
-/+180
60
30
0
-90
-60
-30
-120
-150
0
900
1800
2700
3600
4500
C0/180,102.1degC90/270,165.3deg
WEATHER PROOF-PAS
Geartray:
Diffuser:
Base: Glass Reinforced Polycarbonate
Polycarbonate Diffuser
CRCA Sheet Steel White Painted
Description:
14-8300 series having high impact resistance IK08 suitable for T8 lamps. This luminaires are capable to operate at Industrial Cold Storage.
Accessories Option:
SUS -
EL3-
SS-

F
T5
Ordering Guide:
Freq/ Voltage and Ballast Type
5- High frequency ballast
6- High frequency economy ballast
7- High frequency DALI ballast
8- High frequency Regulator ballast
14-5300/228/5/IP67/SS
Ordering Example:
WEATHER PROOF-PAS
* LT Weather proof-PAS 2X28W HF IP67 SS clip
Accessories Option:
SUS -
EL3-
SS-
Suspension kit
Emergency light
Stainless Steel Clip
 2
Model No.
No. of Lamps
28
Wattages
Accessories Option
IP Rating
Ballast type
SSIP67514-5300